Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 11
2x Moisture Farmer [SHD] 2x Covert Strength [SHD]
2x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x Val [SHD] 2x Vigilance [SOR]
2x Clan Wren Rescuer [SHD] 3x Takedown [SOR]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Rival's Fall [SHD]
2x Distant Patroller [SOR]
3x Kuiil [SHD] UPGRADES
2x  Wilderness Fighter [SOR] '
2x Embo [SHD] 3x Electrostaff [SOR]
3x The Mandalorian [SHD] 3x Vambrace Grappleshot [SHD]
2x  Luke Skywalker [SOR] 2x The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]
2x Chewbacca [SHD] Count: 58

2x Heroic Sacrifice [SOR]

3X
2X
2X
3X
1x
3X
1x
2X
1x
2X
2X
2X
1x

2-1B Surgical Droid [SOR]
Resilient [SHD]

Heroic Resolve [SHD]
Heroic Renegade [SHD]
Rhokai Gunship [SHD]
Follower of The Way [SHD]
Partisan Insurgent [SOR]
Entrenched [SOR]
Mercenary Gunship [SHD]
Devotion [SOR]

Armed to the Teeth [SHD]
HWK-290 Freighter [SHD]
Nite Owl Skirmisher [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/yvqPBeUTkuYy
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2x Ardent Sympathizer [SOR]
2x Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
2x Evidence of the Crime [SHD]
6x Wroshyr Tree Tender [SHD]
3x Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
3x Yoda [SOR]

3x Cassian Andor [SHD]

2x Second Chance [SHD]

1x Vigilant Honor Guards [SOR]
2x Fenn Rau [SHD]

2x Wrecker [SHD]

1x Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]
2x Mace Windu [SOR]
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